Name of Committee: Nelson Campaign

Complete Street and Postal Address: 2104 Flag M

Name of Person Making Report: Chris Nelson:

Daytime Phone Number: 224-4095

Email Address:

Type of Campaign Statement: 2009 Year Eng
Pre-election, year-end, mid-year(for ballot questions only), ;

The following verification must be completed befor

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT B
I, Chris Nelson ¢ertify : e ‘reportatdithithe best

Date: January 15, 2010

Sig.natu re of Tc}eiasure'r:_'
Revised June 2007 Ver 1,03 :



Schedule A - Dir

This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. Yo
you may combine all contributions of $100 or less from indivi
first line below. Any contribution of more than $100 or aggreg
contributions from political parties and PAC's must be entere
residence address, city and state of the contributor. Any conf
committee organized outside this state shall also include the
where the committee regularly files. Each type of contributo

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals:

Itemized Contributions from Individuals:
Name Residence Address

Total of Itemized Contributions from Individuals:



Itemized Contributions from Political Parties:
Party Name
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Total Contributions from Political Parties:

Committees - All contributions must be itemized.
PAC Name
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regularly files their campaign finance report must be hsted.
PAC Name
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Description of Non-Cash Contribution Name and Resid?




Schedule C -

Use this schedule to report any refunds, rebates, interest ea
contribution.

Source of Income

BankWest CD interest
BankWest ] NOW interest:
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Schedule D - Establishing and Adminis

List a categorical description and the estimated value of fun;
for establishing and administering the political committee or

Organization Name and Categorical Desg




Schedule E - Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate's campaign. Line items have been provided for

Itemn

Amount

Name of Candidate or Committee

Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees

Amount

Advertising
Consulting
Postage
Printing
Rent
Salaries
Telephone
Travel
Utilities
Interest Paid

$1,125.00

Al Jager for ND Secretary of State

$100.00

Jackley for Attorney General

$500.00

SD Teen Age Republicans

$300.00

Teresa Bray Campaign

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,958.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Miscellaneous

$88.91

$0.00

Taxes

$294.00

$0.00

$0.00

Entry to Events

$627.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

Total Expenditures.

$5,092.85



terms, interest rate and repayment schedule of each loan andth

period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate hp-jgrﬁbu ofithe-obli
e nature ofea
Owed to - Lender's Name Nature of Obligation or Terms;of:Lodh.}

period must be itemized.

Name of Recipient of Loan, Streé’t Address, City and State




This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period.

1.

2,

10.

11.

Summary Page

Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period:

Receipts

Schedule A - Direct Contributions $0.00
Schedule B - In-Kind Contributions $0.00
Schedule C - Other Income $454 21
Schedule D - Establishing/Administration of Committee $0.00
Total of all Receipts $454.21

Total Monetary Receipts

Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign

Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period

Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period

Expenditures - Schedule E

Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee - Schedule F $0.00

Monetary Loans Made by the Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G
Monetary Loans Repaid to Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G

Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. *

*Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

$25,517.14

$454.21

$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,992.95

$0.00
$0.00

$19,988.40

If you are a ballot question committee which received a contribution from an organization, please attach to this

campaign finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Question Statement you received from the organization.



